Gesamt-Rangliste 2014
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Charlie Moosmann
Gerd Kirchberger
Norbert Strasser
Thomas Metzler
Fritz Messner

Sebastian Aichwalder

Thomas Gangl
Thomas Wagner
Peter Pitscheider
Saban Hacioglu
Martin Schoech
Bettina Moosmann
Hanno Hollenstein
Stefanie Simmerle
Daniel Bode
Martin Ferk
Renate Maurer
Edgar Kaessmaier
Lubomir Kozak
Patrick Wieczorek
Susanne Sustersic
Bernd Stoss
Dietmar Lukovnjak
Dieter Fink

Peter Hanser

Total

15320
14252
14238
13951
13810
12054
11870
11784
11263
11263
10916
10587
9823
9757
9596
9234
9124
8594
8582
8374
7863
7661
7510
7459
7399

Verein

VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV

31.01.

TN:
45
585
45
3150
3600
2025
4500
0
2250
1800
900
315
720
135
90
855
225
0
45
675

135
180
765
405

28.02.

TN:
49
2450
882
147
490
441
3920
2205
0
931
49
343
392
0
833
343
49
784
98
294
4900
490
49
2940
49
196

28.03.

TN:
42
0
84
462
420
798
168
504
126
2520
2940
2100
630
336
378
1890
42
3360
42
1260
294
588
84
294
714
336

25.04.

TN:
41
3280
164
451
328
82
0
2050
205
574
4100
82
1640
410
533
779
1435
0
1845
615
0
738
246
697
1025
123

30.05.

TN:
34
340
612
204
1360
2040
1020
238
374

646
2720

2380

442
3400

544

408

340

170
306

27.06.

TN:
41
2050
0
4100
410
369
246
287
410
0
697
123
779
1640
2460
205
3280
820
1025
164
328
2870
615
656
82
574

25.07.

TN:
41
0
1640
164
533
205
82
123
369
287
0
123
246
615
2870
328
1435
1230
2460
4100
0
287
82
738
492
820

29.08.

TN:
29
0
2900
580
2320
2030
551
725
1740
319
232
290

377
406
203
493
435
1305
464
232
0
0
1015
0
870

26.09.

TN:
36

3600
2880
540
2160
252
648
360
432
144
1800
2520

720
108
1080
0
0
252
0
1440
0
180
216
900

31.10.

TN:
50
3500
4000
1250
600
1500
700
5000
50
3000
750
2250
2000
1750
450
1000
150
50
550
350
250
300
350
400
50
800

28.11.

TN:
40
2800
280
400
200
360
120

3200
1400
400
320
760
2000
440
80
280
2400
680

120

1600
240
160
800

27.12.
TN:
45
315
45
450
3150
1800
495
90
2700

405
450
900
180
135
405
765
45

2250
810
4500

3600
1575



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Manfred Ammann
Christine Spiegel
Edelbert Meusburger
Thomas Pitscheider
Helmut Wagner
Harald Mangeng
Supit Bickel

Tino Murnig
Helmut Bickel

Ralf Pranter

Klaus Bobner

Petra Pitscheider
Petra Mangeng
Philipp Mangeng
Martin Ender
Dieter Damm
Bernhard Gutschner
Rosi Maurer

Felix Wohlgenannt
Ramona Ligner
Andreas Thoeni

Liv Pranter

Julia Hollenstein
Robin Mueller

Elke Seeber

Rudi Ulbl

Claudio Kathan
Ines Thoeni
Michael Feuerstein
Milos Andjelkovic

6899
6852
6720
6405
6382
6205
5652
5463
5333
5328
4446
4437
4322
4262
3895
3547
3283
2779
2700
2534
2293
1915
1849
1760
1700
1620
1580
1477
1450
1425

VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
Gast

VPSV
VPSV
Gast

VPSV

2700

90

1125
360
1575

360
1350
630

450
540
270
225
315

1960
245

3430
980

1470
196
686

0

588
735
539
294
441
392
245

840
4200
1050

0

210

210

420

0

546
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252

672

369
328
164
820
656
287
492

2460

2870
246
369

287

1230

410
205
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369

1230
533

1435
123

287
205

738
246
0
0
0
82
328
0
0
1845
451
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82

0
1025
328
410
451
369
2050

3280
0
0

779
410

1845
0
0

574
246
0
0
205
0
164
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0
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522
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1160
0
290
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612

0
300
100
400
150

2500

0

950

450

200

900

0
160
0
1000
600
200
0
4000

180
225
675
585
315
360

45

135
540
720
225

1350
2025
90

o

630

O O O O o o o



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Hermann Putzi
Rainer Muxel

Wolfi Mayr

Ruth Weber

Sandro Zarriello
Michael Goldner
Andre Hartmann
Marc Thoeni

Peter Rohner
Manuela Hartmann
Robert Weinhofer
Chris Ligner

Daniel Siebel

Vasic Nebojsa
Simon Hammerer
Agnes C'Allemand
Felix Steinhauser
Daniel Kehl

Michael Karman - Alt
Wolfgang Ferk
Andreas Partoll
Bernhard Blinegger
Yannick Holzet
Arno Kungl

Marc Gasser

Philipp Kremmel
Christian Gruber
Michael Steinhauser
Helmut Jenker
Mathias Kaufman

1376
1290
1260
1125
1097
855
837
787
769
760
716
706
619
520
492
396
378
324
320
320
270
270
261
250
180
168
136
123
100
98

VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
Gast
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
Gast
VPSV
VPSV
VPSV
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
VPSV
Gast
Gast
VPSV
Gast
Gast
HPSV
Gast
Gast
Gast
VPSV
Gast
Gast

405

45
810
450
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216

576

324

396

324
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640
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560

80

520
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855
1125
45
45

360
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270
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86
87
88
89

Johannes Koenig
Marc Thoni
Jamey Thoni
Michael Geier

90
90
82
50

VPSV
Gast
Gast
Gast
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